
Keystone RV ComPanY
PO Box 2000
Goshen, lN 46527

Cougar 260MLE 'Flifi Wheel tsase price : 64,050

ProductYean 2024
Mode[ CG260MLE24

lnEihfi Drifirood
Serial Number
VIN:

R2507630
4YDFCGM27R2507630
594

Decor - Cougar 2024 . Driftwood

Exterior Decor - Cougar - Full Body Paint' Black Onyx

Midnight Edition Package
Full Body Paint SPring Discount

Professional Grade CamPing Pkg

Towing With Confidence Pkg

Cougar lnnovation Package
Climate Guard Protection Package
Electric 4 Point Leveling System

Equipment List
0
0

11,250
-3,750

9,000
2,250
2,250

600
3,000

Anti Lock Braking SYstem

Slide Awning Package - Double Slides

Dual Pane Frameless Windows

2nd 15K A/G

Solar Ftex Outlast

King Bed
Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold

Refrigerator' 12v - 16 d
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

0

900
1,875

893
12,000

293

375
0

158

41,0M

Manufacturer Sugges ted Retail Price

Ship To : D & D RV CenterLLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price: 64,050
TotalOptions 4i,094

Discount -9,000

Total: reJaa
Destination and Prep Charge .r{O O

Total MSRP r-
The cunent MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discountand is eslablished based on cunent market conditions. MSRP is not estioiistreo ioi tne puiri,s6 oisecuring financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

Total Option6:


